Zmaj 2022
Novi sad, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 14
08/10/2022 - 13:55

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
7 godina i mladi

1. SEVO, Mia

2. DULIC, Lenka

3. BOJANIC, Sara
4. POPOVIC, Lena
5. KOVACEVIC, Ana

8 - 9 godina

TARBUK, Milica
PRIJOVIC, Jovana
DPOKIC, Neda
JOVANOVIC, Neda
KOVAC, Luca Helena
SUPUT, Nina

SIMIC, Lorena

SABO, Jovana
SERATLIC, Marina
10. GAJIC, Masa

11. MILIKOVIC, Lenka
12. JOKIC, Lena

13. ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
14. SAVIC, Visnja

15. KRECEV, Nina

16. BRANCIC, Teodora
17. CVETICANIN, Marina
18. JOVLJEVIC, Neda
19. FACOL, Leona

20. KUPINAC, Kaja

21. JOVANOVIC, Sara
22. MOJSIN, Tamara
23. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija
24. LUCIC, Marija

25. PANTIC, Kalina

26. VLACIC, Milana

27. BANJAC, Nina

©CoNoG ~WNE

10 - 11 godina

1. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
2. MILOSEVIC, Petra
3. TORBAI, Lena

4. BILBIJA, Una

5. CIRIC, Ivana

6. VIDINOVIC, Nensi

7. PANTIC, Magdalena
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja
9. DUGANDZIC, Emilija
10. BABIC, Nadja

11. PAJIC, Natalija

12. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
13. VESOVIC, Elena
14. JOVANOVIC, Marijana
15. TUTOROV, Stasa

GR.
15 Mornar

16  Spartak
15 Spartak
15 Delfin

15 Panta Rei

14  Swim Star

13 Mornar
14  Mornar
14  Mornar
13  Spartak
13 Proleter
14  Spartak

13  Velika Kikinda
13 PK Arena 2015

14  Bonatti

13 Mornar

13 Swim Star
13 Mornar

13 Panta Rei
13  Proleter
13  Proleter

13 Swim Star
13 Spartak Prozivka
14  Spartak Prozivka

14  Mornar
14  Bonatti
14  Mornar
13  Spartak
14  Proleter
13  Panta Rei
14  Proleter
13  Novi Sad
12 Mornar
11 Mornar
11  Spartak
11 Mornar
11  Partizan
11  Orion

11  Dinamo
11  Partizan

11  Mornar

12 Vrbas

11  Mornar

12 Spartak Prozivka
12 Panta Rei

12 Sveti Nikola
11  Vojvodina

Vreme Bodova

1:02.31
1:06.07
1:09.95
1:11.47
1:21.29

50.25
50.58
50.82
51.69
52.82
54.14
54.96
56.46
57.03
57.36
57.51
57.58
58.36
58.51
59.10
59.59
1:00.12
1:03.26
1:03.62
1:04.70
1:05.20
1:05.38
1:05.99
1:06.23
1:06.39
1:15.71
1:26.93

39.10
42.67
43.96
44.05
44.53
45.12
45.71
46.71
47.47
47.53
48.12
48.51
48.76
49.11
49.44

103
87
73
68
46

198
194
191
182
170
158
151
139
135
133
132
131
126
125
121
118
115
99
97
92
90
90
87
86
85
57
38

420
323
296
294
284
273
263
246
235
234
225
220
216
212
208
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Zmaj 2022
Novi sad, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 14, Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast, 10 - 11 godina

Rang

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

OBRADOVIC, Milica
ILIC, Iva

STANIC, Marija
BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
GUBERINIC, Kalina

VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana

MAJEROVIC, Janja
STANKOVIC, Sara
MEMEDOVIC, Helena
KOSIJER, Sara
TARBUK, Ana
BANOVIC, Teodora
STANCEVIC, Anja
PAROCI, Loreta
DRAGAS, Andelija
BOJANIC, Lara
DRK, Kristina
MADZGALJ, Teodora
CAKANJ, Petra
OMEROQVIC, Jovana
CONIC, Sena
MICIN, Miljana
SARAPKA, Martina
KARAHODA, Bjanka

12 - 13 godina

16.
17.
18.

PURIC, Miona
CICA, Nina
KNEZEVIC, Matea
CVOROVIC, Stasa
GLIGORIC, Katarina
SIMIC, Lea Lucija
PETROVIC, Ana
UJFALUSI, Nina
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
GAVRILOVIC, Olga
ZLOKOLICA, Jelena
MOJSIN, Teodora
MILIC, Dunja
PORPEVIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Teodora
VUKSIC, Tea
MIJANOVIC, Dunja
MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljiana

14 - 15 godina

1.
2.

MARTIC, Ena
VIDINOVIC, Elena

GR.

11 Mornar

11  Novi Sad

11 22. April, BL
11  Novi Sad

11  Mornar

12  Polet

11  Spartak

11 Panta Rei
11  Mornar

12 Orion

12 Swim Star
12 Novi Sad

12 Novi Sad

12 Spartak

12 Spartak Prozivka
12 Panta Rei

12 PK Arena 2015
12 Swim Star

12 Spartak

12 Spartak Prozivka
11  Panta Rei

11  Velika Kikinda
12 Spartak

12 PK Arena 2015

09 Mornar
09 Dinamo
09 Partizan

09 Vojvodina
09  Sremska Mitrovica

09 Spartak
10 Proleter
09 Vojvodina
10 Panta Rei

10 Dinamo
09 Vojvodina

10  Mornar
10 Polet
09 Mornar
10 Delffin
10  Mornar
10 Vrbas
09 Bonatti

08  Spartak Prozivka
07  Orion

Vreme Bodova

4946 207
49.71 204
4987 202
50.26 198
50.55 194
50.89 190
5143 184
52.58 173
5269 171
52.98 169
5343 164
53.55 163
54.17 158
54.67 153
55.64 146
55.87 144
56.62 138
59019 121
50.26 120
1:00.66 112
1:01.16 109
1:01.34 108
1:01.89 106
1:02.99 100
36.63 511
38.25 449
39.12 420
39.33 413
39.76 400
4030 384
4122 359
43.78 299
43.89 297
4392 296
4532 270
4849 220
4853 220
48.75 217
49.00 213
49.05 213
5343 164
5345 164
4129 357
50.17 199
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Zmaj 2022
Novi sad, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 14, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

16 godina i stariji

1. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Pirat 37.92 461
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99  Novi Sad 39.61 404
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06  Novi Sad 40.82 369
4. BABIC, Mia 05  Vinkovacki Pk 4512 273
5. ZARIC, Katarina 06  Novi Beograd 011 4554 266
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